
 
West Portal Elementary School      5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127 

        Phone (415) 759-2846  Fax (415) 242-2526  www.westportalschool.com 
 

 
Sunday  

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

23 24 
First Day of 

School 
 
8:40am  “First Day 
Coffee” in Auditorium 
for Parents sponsored 
by West Portal Parent 
Club   

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

26 
 
 

27 
 

28     
 

 

29 
  

30 
       
 

8/31   
8:45am  
Monthly Assembly 

9/1 
  

2 
 
 

3 
6:30pm   West Portal 
Parent Club Meeting in 
Auditorium  

4    
 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
NO SCHOOL 

Labor Day 

8 9 10 11   12 

13     
 

Grandparents Day  

14 
8:45am  
Monthly Assembly 

15 16 17 
6:00pm – 7:30pm 
Back-To-School 
Night   

18 
SSC Candidate Form 
Due to School Office  
 

19 

20 21 22 
Picture Day –  
Building Classrooms 
 
6:00pm Staff-Parent 
Technology Meeting in  
Room 23 

23 

August/September  

If your child(ren) will be absent for the day/week, we ask that parents/guardians to notify the 
school office as soon as possible.  Please call 415-759-2846 or email sch876@sfsud.edu in 
the morning to report absence.  If your child(ren) arrive at school after 8:40am, please sign-in 
in the office. Thank you very much for your cooperation. 若貴子女當日或數日缺席而需要告假，請家

長/監護人盡快通知學校辦公室，請在早上致電話 415-759-2846 或電郵 sch876@sfusd.edu。 若貴子女於早上八時

四十分後到校，請往學校辦公室在遲到紀錄冊上簽名報到。多謝各位合作。 

Picture Day – 
Bungalow 
Classrooms 

24 
SSC Ballots send 
home  

25 26 

27 28 29 30  
 
 
 
 
 

Coming up important dates:                                                         
Thursday 10/8/09  4:30pm – SSC Meeting 
Thursday 10/8/09 6:30pm – Parent Club Board Meeting 
Monday 10/12/09       NO School – Columbus Day 
Friday 10/16/09 Pumpkin Patch at School  

CIP 25th Anniversary Celebration  Saturday 10/17/09 

2009  Sunday 10/25/09 12 noon – 4:00pm Halloween Carnival  
Monday –  10/26/09 –  Parent – Teacher Conference Week  

 
 

Friday  10/30/09  (One hour early dismissal week) 

http://www.westportalschool.com/
mailto:sch876@sfsud.edu
mailto:sch876@sfusd.edu

