## West Portal Elementary School 5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127

Phone (415) 759-2846

Fax (415) 242-2526

www.westportalschool.com

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesda	y	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
23	24	25	26	27	7	28	29	
	First Day of School  8:40am "First Day Coffee" in Auditorium for Parents sponsored by West Portal Parent Club	scho the r in th 長/監	If your child(ren) will be absent for the day/week, we ask that parents/guardians to notify the school office as soon as possible. Please call 415-759-2846 or email <a href="mailto:sch876@sfsud.edu">sch876@sfsud.edu</a> in the morning to report absence. If your child(ren) arrive at school after 8:40am, please sign-in in the office. Thank you very much for your cooperation. 若貴子女當日或數日缺席而需要告假,請家長/監護人盡快通知學校辦公室,請在早上致電話 415-759-2846 或電郵 <a href="mailto:sch876@sfusd.edu">sch876@sfusd.edu</a> 。 若貴子女於早上八時四十分後到校,請往學校辦公室在遲到紀錄冊上簽名報到。多謝各位合作。					
30	8/31 8:45am Monthly Assembly	9/1	2	3 6:30pm West Portal Parent Club Meeting in Auditorium		<b>4</b>	5	
6	7 NO SCHOOL Labor Day	8	9	10	0	11	12	
13 Grandparents Day	14 8:45am Monthly Assembly	15	16	Ba	<b>7</b> 00pm – 7:30pm ck-To-School ght	18 SSC Candidate Form Due to School Office	19	
20	21	Picture Day – Building Classrooms 6:00pm Staff-Parent	23 Picture Day – Bungalow Classrooms	SS hor	C Ballots send	25	26	
27	28	Technology Meeting in Room 23	30	Thursday Thursday Monday Friday	10/8/09 10/8/09 10/8/09 10/12/09 10/16/09	4:30pm – SSC Meeting 6:30pm – Parent Club Bo NO School – Columbus D Pumpkin Patch at School	Day	
	20	09			day 10/17/09 CIP 25 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebrate ay 10/25/09 12 noon – 4:00pm Halloween lay – 10/26/09 – Parent – Teacher Conference y 10/30/09 (One hour early dismissal wee		veen Carnival ence Week	